Division: CLUB FL 2024

CLUB FLORIDA

Tournament Report
6/22/2024 Lake Yale March Park

Federation#:

Participant
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TIM ALDERMAN
CHET WAGNER
LUKE FERGUSON
KYLE GRAHAM
JACOB DICKINSON
ELMER MITCHELL
DEAN MORRIS
DAVID FIGUEROA
GARY SLIFKO

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

3/2
3/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

9

91.55

27

25 (92.59%)

Wagt
15.69
13.95
11.31
10.89
10.26

9.71

8.01

7.63

4.60

Pnity Bonus B/F
.25 5.93
.25 5.97

6.87
5.79
4.10

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
15.44
13.70
11.31
10.89
10.26
9.71
8.01
7.63
4.60

3.39
3.00
9.16

YTDB

3.00

Points
300.00
295.00
290.00
285.00
280.00
275.00
270.00
265.00
260.00

June 23, 2024
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